
ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MANJRI 
Near Kumar Meadows, Solapur-Pune Road, Manjari Bk., Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra - 412307 
Run And Managed By: The Institute of Learning & Education 

Dear Parents, 

Sr.No. 

2 

3 

To Whom so ever this may concern this is to declare that the following members have been selected 
as the member of the Executive Committee of the Parent Teacher Association of (Orchids The 
International school ,Manjri) of the academic year 2024-2025 in accordance with the provisions and 
procedures laid down in the concerned act & rules in this regard by the State Government Of 
Maharashtra. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Rega 

ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, Manjri 
Declaration of formation of 

Parent/Management 
/Teacher Representative 

Ms. Rose Mary D'souza 
Mr. Vivek Upadhye 

Ms. Suchismita Mishra 

Ms. Anand Agarwal 
Ms. Varsha Kulkarni 

Mrs. Kalpana Rathod 
Mr. Sagar Gavali 

Mrs. Parvati Utage 
Mr. Vrushali Wadile 

Mr. Santoshi Khandelwa 

Mr. Satish Gawari 

Mr. Pramod Raje 
Mrs. Swati Patanwala 

Mr. Moin Khan 
Mrs. Swati Chanda 

Mrs.Archana Wadkar 

Ms.Ayesha Pansare 

Ms.Sonia Choudhary 
Ms.Bharati Gawai 

Ms.Mamta Mishra 

Ms.Mamta Rasura 

Ms.Pushpa korubilli 

Ms Rose Mary Dsoüza 
Chairman Executive Committee 

EPTA 24-25 

Orchids The International School, Manjri 

Designation 

Chairperson 
Vice Chairperson 

Secretary 
Joint Secretary (Parent) 
Joint Secretary(Teacher) 

Parent Member 

Parent Member I| 
Parent Member IlI 

Parent Member IV 

Parent Member V 

Parent Member VI 

Parent Member VII 
Parent Member VIlI 

Management Representative 
Teacher Member I 

Teacher Member Il 
Teacher Member l| 
Teacher Member IV 

Teacher Member V 
Teacher Member VI 
Teacher Member VII 

Teacher Member VII 

5choo 

ORCHIDS 

Manjri n 

The Internation al School 

Email ld 

principal.oism@orchids .edu.in 
vicky.upadhye®gmail.com 
20225850195 @orchids.edu.in 
anad.agarwal@gmail.com 

20225850003@orchids.edu.in 
Eptal.oism@orchids.edu.in 

Epta2.oism@orchids.edu.in 
Epta3.oistm@orchids.edu.in 
Epta4.oism@orchids.edu.in 
Epta5.oism@orchids.edu.in 

Epta6.oism@orchids.edu.in 
Epta7.oism@orchids.edu.in 
Epta8.oism@orchids.edu., in 

Moin.Khan@orchids.edu.in 
20235850051@orchids.edu.in 
20225850014@orchids.edu.in 

20235850025 @orchids.edu.in 

20245850016@orchids.edu.in 

20225850058@orchids.edu.in 
20245850030@orchids.edu.in 

20239240101@orchids.edu.in 

20245840003@orchids.edu.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

