ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MANJRI

Near Kumar Meadows, Solapur-Pune Road, Manjari Bk., Hadapsar,

Pune, Maharashtra - 412307

Run And Managed By : The Institute of Learning & Education



ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, Manjri Declaration of formation of **EPTA 24-25**

Dear Parents,

To Whom so ever this may concern this is to declare that the following members have been selected as the member of the Executive Committee of the Parent Teacher Association of (Orchids The International school ,Manjri) of the academic year 2024-2025 in accordance with the provisions and procedures laid down in the concerned act & rules in this regard by the State Government Of Maharashtra.

Sr.No.	Parent /Management	Designation	Email Id
	/Teacher Representative		
1	Ms. Rose Mary D'souza	Chairperson	principal.oism@orchids .edu.in
2	Mr. Vivek Upadhye	Vice Chairperson	vicky.upadhye@gmail.com
3	Ms. Suchismita Mishra	Secretary	20225850195@orchids.edu.in
4	Ms. Anand Agarwal	Joint Secretary (Parent)	anad.agarwal@gmail.com
5	Ms. Varsha Kulkarni	Joint Secretary(Teacher)	20225850003@orchids.edu.in
6	Mrs. Kalpana Rathod	Parent Member I	Epta1.oism@orchids.edu.in
7	Mr. Sagar Gavali	Parent Member II	Epta2.oism@orchids.edu.in
8	Mrs. Parvati Utage	Parent Member III	Epta3.oistm@orchids.edu.in
9	Mr. Vrushali Wadile	Parent Member IV	Epta4.oism@orchids.edu.in
10	Mr. Santoshi Khandelwa	Parent Member V	Epta5.oism@orchids.edu.in
11	Mr. Satish Gawari	Parent Member VI	Epta6.oism@orchids.edu.in
12	Mr. Pramod Raje	Parent Member VII	Epta7.oism@orchids.edu.in
13	Mrs. Swati Patanwala	Parent Member VIII	Epta8.oism@orchids.edu.in
14	Mr. Moin Khan	Management Representative	Moin.Khan@orchids.edu.in
15	Mrs. Swati Chanda	Teacher Member I	20235850051@orchids.edu.in
16	Mrs.Archana Wadkar	Teacher Member II	20225850014@orchids.edu.in
17	Ms.Ayesha Pansare	Teacher Member III	20235850025@orchids.edu.in
18	Ms.Sonia Choudhary	Teacher Member IV	20245850016@orchids.edu.in
19	Ms.Bharati Gawai	Teacher Member V	20225850058@orchids.edu.in
20	Ms.Mamta Mishra	Teacher Member VI	20245850030@orchids.edu.in
21	Ms.Mamta Rasura	Teacher Member VII	20239240101@orchids.edu.in
22	Ms.Pushpa korubilli	Teacher Member VIII	20245840003@orchids.edu.in

Ms Rose Mary Dsouza **Chairman Executive Committee**

Orchids The International School, Manjri

